XIX.
XX.
XXI.
XXII.
XXIIIL
XXI1V.
XXV.
XXVI.
XXVII.
XXVII.
XXIX.
XXX.
XXXI.
XXXII.

XXXIIL

CONTENTS
PART 1. MAN

. BODY AND MIND
IT.
III.
Iv.
. THE AMBIGUITY OF FEELING
VI
VIIL.
VIIIL.
IX.

. PASSION
XI
XII.
XIIL
X1V,
XV.
XVI.
XVII.
XVIIIL

THE RELATION BETWEEN BODY AND MIND
BODY AS MIND .
FEELING

LANGUAGE
APPETITE

HUNGER AND LOVE
RETROSPECT

DESIRE

HAPPINESS

CHOICE

REASON

UTILITY

RIGHT

DUTY

THEORETICAL REASON

PART II. SOCIETY

TWO SENSES OF THE WORD ‘SOCIETY’
SOCIETY AND COMMUNITY .

SOCIETY AS JOINT WILL .
THE FAMILY AS A MIXED COMMUNITY .
THE FAMILY AS A SOCIETY

THE BODY POLITIC, SOCIAL, AND NON- SOCIAL

THE THREE LAWS OF POLITICS
DEMOCRACY AND ARISTOCRACY
FORCE IN POLITICS

THE FORMS OF POLITICAL ACTION
EXTERNAL POLITICS

WAR AS THE BREAKDOWN OF POLICY

CLASSICAL PHYSICS AND CLASSICAL POLITICS .
SOCIETY AND NATURE IN THE CLASSICAL

POLITICS
DECLINE OF THE CLASSICAL POLITICS

8
14
18
27
40
47
54
61
67
74
83
90
99
104
IIr
119
125

130
138
148
160
165
177
184
192
203
212
225
233
246

257
268



viii

XXXIV.
XXXV.
XXXVI.
XXXVII.
XXXVIIIL
XXXIX.
XL.

XLI.
XLII.
XLill.

XLIV.
XLV.

CONTENTS

PART III. CIVILIZATION

WHAT ‘CIVILIZATION' MEANS: GENERICALLY
WHAT ‘CIVILIZATION’ MEANS: SPECIFICALLY
THE ESSENCE OF CIVILIZATION
CIVILIZATION AS EDUCATION

CIVILIZATION AND WEALTH

LAW AND ORDER

PEACE AND PLENTY

PART IV. BARBARISM

WHAT BARBARISM IS .
THE FIRST BARBARISM: THE SARACENS

THE SECOND BARBARISM: THE ‘ALBIGENSIAN
HERESY’

THE THIRD BARBARISM THE TURKS
THE FOURTH BARBARISM: THE GERMANS

280
289
299
308
318
326

342

359
366

375





