CONTENTS

PART I. MAN

I.	BODY AND MIN	D						3
II.	THE RELATION	BETV	VEEN	BODY	AND	MIND		8
III.	BODY AS MIND		•		•			14
IV.	FEELING .	•						18
v.	THE AMBIGUIT		FEEL	ING				27
	LANGUAGE	•						40
VII.	APPETITE							47
VIII.	HUNGER AND I	OVE						54
IX.	RETROSPECT	•			•	•		61
Χ.	PASSION .							67
XI.	DESIRE .							74
XII.	HAPPINESS		•					83
XIII.	CHOICE .			_	_	_		90
XIV.	REASON . UTILITY . RIGHT . DUTY . THEORETICAL I							99
XV.	UTILITY .	•		•	•	•	•	104
XVI.	RIGHT .			•	•	•		111
XVII.	DUTY .		•	•	•	•	•	119
XVIII.	THEORETICAL I	REASC	N	•				125
	PART	r II.	SOC	CIETY	7			
XIX.	TWO SENSES OF	THE	wor	D 'SOC	ETY'			130
XX.	SOCIETY AND C	COMM	UNIT	Υ.				138
XXI.	SOCIETY AND C SOCIETY AS JOI THE FAMILY AS	NT W	'ILL					148
XXII.	THE FAMILY AS	S A M	IXED	COMM	IUNIT	Υ.		160
XXIII.	THE FAMILY AS	SASC	CIET	Y				165
XXIV.	THE BODY POLI	TIC, S	OCIA	L, ANI	O NON	-SOCIA	L.	177
XXV.	THE THREE LAY DEMOCRACY AN FORCE IN POLIT THE FORMS OF	ws of	POL	ITICS		•		184
XXVI.	DEMOCRACY AN	ND AF	RISTO	CRACY	7 .			192
XXVII.	FORCE IN POLIT	rics						203
XXVIII.	THE FORMS OF	POLIT	ΓICAL	ACTI	ON			212
XXIX.	EXTERNAL POLI	ITICS						225
	WAR AS THE BE							
	CLASSICAL PHYS							
XXXII.	SOCIETY AND							
	POLITICS			· _ ·	•	•	٠	257
XXXIII.	DECLINE OF TH	E CLA	ASSIC	AL POI	LITICS			268

PART III. CIVILIZATION

XXXIV. WHAT 'CIVILIZATION' MEANS: GENERICALLY		280
XXXV. WHAT 'CIVILIZATION' MEANS: SPECIFICALLY		289
XXXVI. THE ESSENCE OF CIVILIZATION		299
XXXVII. CIVILIZATION AS EDUCATION		308
XXXVIII. CIVILIZATION AND WEALTH		318
XXXIX. LAW AND ORDER		326
XL. PEACE AND PLENTY		333
1		
PART IV. BARBARISM		
PART IV. DARBARISM		
XLI. WHAT BARBARISM IS		342
XLII. THE FIRST BARBARISM: THE SARACENS		351
XLIII. THE SECOND BARBARISM: THE 'ALBIGENSIA	N	*
HERESY'		359
XLIV. THE THIRD BARBARISM: THE TURKS .		366
VIV THE EQUIPTH PARRADISM. THE CERMANS		